



BID TABULATION

CONTRACT NO.: VT24 133
DATE: DECEMBER 5, 2024 @ 10 :00 A.M.
OWNER: WATER WORKS BOARD OF THE CITY OF VINCENT
DESCRIPTION: COUNTY ROAD 60 AND 62 WATERLINES
 DWSRF PROJECT NO. FS010207-02

CONTRACTOR:	Civil Contractors	Tally Lambert Construction
	P.O. Box 1210	5329 County Road 81
	Pinson, AL 35126	Flat Rock, AL 35966
REG. NO.:	43856	54863
BOND:	5%	5%
START:	10 Days	10 Days
COMPLETE:	180 Days	180 Days

Item No.	Description of Item	Quan	Unit Price	Total Price for Item	Unit Price	Total Price for Item
1	6" Class 200 PVC Pipe Furnish and Install Complete Per LF	6,370 LF	\$ 35.00	\$ 222,950.00	\$ 39.00	\$ 248,430.00
2	Wet Connection #1 Including All Material List in Item as Shown on the Plans Furnish and Install Complete Per LS	1 LS	\$8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
3	Wet Connection #2 Including All Material List in Item as Shown on the Plans Furnish and Install Complete Per LS	1 LS	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
4	Wet Connection #3 Including All Material List in Item as Shown on the Plans Furnish and Install Complete Per LS	1 LS	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
5	Wet Connection #3 Including All Material List in Item as Shown on the Plans Furnish and Install Complete Per LS	1 LS	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
6	Wet Connection #4 Including All Material List in Item as Shown on the Plans Furnish and Install Complete Per LS	1 LS	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
7	Service Line ¾" Muncipex Pipe Installed on Main Line Side of Road Includes Curb Stop, Corp Stop Check Valve, Meter, and Meter Box. Furnish and Install Complete Per EA	2 EA	\$ 1,450.00	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
8	Service Line ¾" Muncipex in 2" Casing Pipe Bored Under Road to Meter Includes Curb Stop, Corp Stop Check Valve, Meter, and Meter Box. Furnish and Install Complete Per EA	8 EA	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 13,600.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 40,000.00

Item No.	Description of Item	Quan	Unit Price	Total Price for Item	Unit Price	Total Price for Item
9	DI Fittings, Including Glands, Bolts, and Gaskets Furnish and Install Complete Per EA	15 EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 9,000.00
10	PRV Vault Including 3" PRV, Valves, Fittings Vault, and Connections to 6" PVC Pipe. Furnish and Install Complete Per LS	1 LS	\$ 15,500.00	\$ 15,500.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00
11	12" Steel Casing Pipe with 1/4" Wall , 6" Class 350 Ductile Iron Pipe, Spacers and Casing End Seals Furnish and Install Complete Per LF	60 LF	\$ 400.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 36,000.00
TOTAL BID AMOUNT				\$ 310,450.00		\$ 409,430.00



BID TABULATION

CONTRACT NO. VT24 133
DATE: DECEMBER 5, 2024 @ 10 :00 A.M.
OWNER: WATER WORKS BOARD OF THE CITY OF VINCENT
DESCRIPTION: COUNTY ROAD 60 AND 62 WATERLINES
DWSRF PROJECT NO. FS010207-02

CONTRACTOR: Willoughby Contracting
2550 Cone Drive
Birmingham, AL 35217

REG. NO.: 11877
BOND: 5%
START: 10 Days
COMPLETE: 180 Days

Item No.	Description of Item	Quan	Unit Price	Total Price for Item
1	6" Class 200 PVC Pipe Furnish and Install Complete Per LF	6,370 LF	\$ 53.00	\$ 337,610.00
2	Wet Connection #1 Including All Material List in Item as Shown on the Plans Furnish and Install Complete Per LS	1 LS	\$11,500.00	\$ 11,500.00
3	Wet Connection #2 Including All Material List in Item as Shown on the Plans Furnish and Install Complete Per LS	1 LS	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00
4	Wet Connection #3 Including All Material List in Item as Shown on the Plans Furnish and Install Complete Per LS	1 LS	\$ 10,900.00	\$ 10,900.00
5	Wet Connection #3 Including All Material List in Item as Shown on the Plans Furnish and Install Complete Per LS	1 LS	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
6	Wet Connection #4 Including All Material List in Item as Shown on the Plans Furnish and Install Complete Per LS	1 LS	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00
7	Service Line ¾" Municipex Pipe Installed on Main Line Side of Road Includes Curb Stop, Corp Stop Check Valve, Meter, and Meter Box. Furnish and Install Complete Per EA	2 EA	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
8	Service Line ¾" Municipex in 2" Casing Pipe Bored Under Road to Meter Includes Curb Stop, Corp Stop Check Valve, Meter, and Meter Box. Furnish and Install Complete Per EA	8 EA	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 28,800.00

Item No.	Description of Item	Quan	Unit Price	Total Price for Item
9	DI Fittings, Including Glands, Bolts, and Gaskets Furnish and Install Complete Per EA	15 EA	\$ 400.00	\$ 6,000.00
10	PRV Vault Including 3" PRV, Valves, Fittings Vault, and Connections to 6" PVC Pipe. Furnish and Install Complete Per LS	1 LS	\$ 25,500.00	\$ 25,500.00
11	12" Steel Casing Pipe with 1/4" Wall , 6" Class 350 Ductile Iron Pipe, Spacers and Casing End Seals Furnish and Install Complete Per LF	60 LF	\$ 700.00	\$ 42,000.00
TOTAL BID AMOUNT				\$ 480,310.00

I hereby certify that this is a true and correct tabulation of bids received by the Water Works Board of the City of Vincent, County Road 60 and 62 Waterlines, DWSRF Project No. FS010207-02 on December 5, 2024 at 10:00 A.M., local time.

UTILITY ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS, LLC.

By 
Dave B. Bechtel, P.E.

